
 2025 BUCS Apparatus Results

No Name Club Comp D VTB

213 Ella Rollings Loughborough WAG Grade 2 4.20 13.050 1

229 Amy Boucher Imperial WAG Grade 2 4.20 12.700 2

151 Louise Goulding Loughborough WAG Grade 2 4.00 12.650 3

78 Chloe Porter Nottingham WAG Grade 2 4.00 12.500 4

214 Rebekah McManus Loughborough WAG Grade 2 4.00 12.400 5

66 Charlotte Cassidy King's College WAG Grade 2 3.80 12.350 6

216 Eleanor Walmsley Leeds Beckett WAG Grade 2 4.00 12.250 7

77 Leona Ryan Leeds WAG Grade 2 3.40 11.900 8 =

207 Nina Marsh Portsmouth WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.900 8 =

212 Angela Prushi Loughborough WAG Grade 2 3.40 11.850 10

60 Victoria Corbett Manchester WAG Grade 2 3.40 11.800 11

137 Charlotte Alcock Birmingham WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.750 12

79 Emily Delaney Nottingham WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.700 13 =

206 Izzy Grant Portsmouth WAG Grade 2 3.40 11.700 13 =

153 Harshita Jayanthi Southampton WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.650 15 =

231 Holly Jamieson East Anglia WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.650 15 =

240 Mya Davies Cardiff Met WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.650 15 =

219 Olivia Cartwright York WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.600 18

134 Eimear Galvin Durham WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.550 19 =

142 Hannah Lennon UWE WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.550 19 =

80 Izzy Whittaker Nottingham WAG Grade 2 3.40 11.500 21 =

141 Lydia Sellen Portsmouth WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.500 21 =

238 Ella Hartwell Cardiff Met WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.500 21 =

88 Julia Bellardo Oxford WAG Grade 2 2.60 11.500 21 =

85 Josie Winnick UCL WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.450 25

149 Elizabeth Rowland Loughborough WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.400 26 =

221 Ellen Skelton Birmingham WAG Grade 2 4.20 11.400 26 =

227 Mary-Anne Leitch Bristol WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.400 26 =

131 Tara Colderick Cardiff Met WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.400 26 =

138 Gabby Miller Birmingham WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.400 26 =

132 Nina Estermann King's College WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.400 26 =

89 Megan Bradley Oxford WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.400 26 =

59 Ella Wadley Manchester WAG Grade 2 3.40 11.350 33 =

235 Alice Barcessat UWE WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.350 33 =

217 Adriana Housty Leeds WAG Grade 2 2.40 11.350 33 =

136 Anabelle Baker Birmingham WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.350 33 =

133 Amy Delaney Durham WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.300 37 =

63 Cordelia Ming Durham WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.300 37 =

211 Alice Ferriday Loughborough WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.300 37 =

139 Emmy Hasler Portsmouth WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.300 37 =

232 Tilly Ruane Southampton WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.250 41 =

147 Mayyah Noorullah Edinburgh WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.250 41 =

146 Gemma Turner Sheffield WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.250 41 =

223 Poppy Harris Birmingham WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.250 41 =

152 Isabella Brady East Anglia WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.200 45 =

144 Elena-Andreea Digniri Brighton WAG Grade 2 4.20 11.200 45 =

135 Hannah Boot Durham WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.200 45 =

215 Taylor Gibson Loughborough WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.200 45 =

222 Iris Asbury Birmingham WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.150 49 =

76 Isobel Lee Leeds WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.150 49 =

234 Megan Sewell Sheffield Hallam WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.150 49 =

204 Annalie Swanepoel Oxford WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.100 52 =

208 Tianee Adams - Downie Portsmouth WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.100 52 =

236 Isabella Couzens Surrey WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.100 52 =

220 Ella Plimmer Birmingham WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.100 52 =

226 Charlotte Vile Bristol WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.100 52 =

61 Charlotte Wells Sheffield Hallam WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.050 57 =
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210 Alex McAulay Loughborough WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.050 57 =

64 Isabelle Gwyther Durham WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.050 57 =

205 Kira Patel Oxford WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.000 60 =

84 Grace Haughton UCL WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.000 60 =

62 Fran Mbewe Sheffield Hallam WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.000 60 =

241 Sophie John Cardiff Met WAG Grade 2 2.40 11.000 60 =

83 Caitlin Flynn UCL WAG Grade 2 3.00 10.950 64

65 Cara Greenway Birmingham WAG Grade 2 3.00 10.900 65

145 Olivia Prince Brighton WAG Grade 2 2.40 10.800 66

228 Olivia Whittingham Bristol WAG Grade 2 3.00 10.750 67 =

150 Ellie Jarvis Loughborough WAG Grade 2 3.00 10.750 67 =

230 Candice Rubio East Anglia WAG Grade 2 2.40 10.700 69 =

233 Aimee Paull Cambridge WAG Grade 2 2.40 10.700 69 =

81 Millie Smith Nottingham WAG Grade 2 2.40 10.650 71

140 Julia Skrzypon Portsmouth WAG Grade 2 3.00 10.600 72 =

224 Hannah Chambers Nottingham WAG Grade 2 2.40 10.600 72 =

239 Ffion Roberts Cardiff Met WAG Grade 2 2.40 10.550 74

90 Olivia Allen Oxford WAG Grade 2 2.40 10.450 75

225 Seren Rees Nottingham WAG Grade 2 3.00 10.350 76

87 Rowan Copes UCL WAG Grade 2 3.00 10.100 77

154 Ariana Strait Cambridge WAG Grade 2 2.40 9.850 78

82 Jenna Doyle Bristol WAG Grade 2 2.40 9.600 79

No Name Club Comp D UB

66 Charlotte Cassidy King's College WAG Grade 2 3.20 12.167 1

68 Amelia Hughes Loughborough WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.705 2

73 Seren Rowlands-Higgins UWE WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.700 3

229 Amy Boucher Imperial WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.434 4

213 Ella Rollings Loughborough WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.400 5

70 Natalie Moger Loughborough WAG Grade 2 2.80 11.167 6

219 Olivia Cartwright York WAG Grade 2 3.00 11.100 7

221 Ellen Skelton Birmingham WAG Grade 2 3.10 10.967 8

63 Cordelia Ming Durham WAG Grade 2 3.30 10.667 9

210 Alex McAulay Loughborough WAG Grade 2 2.70 10.500 10

222 Iris Asbury Birmingham WAG Grade 2 2.70 10.434 11

220 Ella Plimmer Birmingham WAG Grade 2 2.70 10.400 12

206 Izzy Grant Portsmouth WAG Grade 2 2.70 10.300 13

231 Holly Jamieson East Anglia WAG Grade 2 2.70 10.234 14

215 Taylor Gibson Loughborough WAG Grade 2 2.90 10.134 15

74 Scarlett Cherry Sheffield WAG Grade 2 2.70 10.100 16

211 Alice Ferriday Loughborough WAG Grade 2 3.00 9.934 17

204 Annalie Swanepoel Oxford WAG Grade 2 2.70 9.900 18

227 Mary-Anne Leitch Bristol WAG Grade 2 2.70 9.867 19 =

234 Megan Sewell Sheffield Hallam WAG Grade 2 2.70 9.867 19 =

223 Poppy Harris Birmingham WAG Grade 2 2.20 9.800 21

65 Cara Greenway Birmingham WAG Grade 2 2.20 9.600 22

232 Tilly Ruane Southampton WAG Grade 2 2.60 9.567 23 =

225 Seren Rees Nottingham WAG Grade 2 2.70 9.567 23 =

208 Tianee Adams - Downie Portsmouth WAG Grade 2 2.70 9.500 25 =

207 Nina Marsh Portsmouth WAG Grade 2 2.70 9.500 25 =

72 Alice Baxter UWE WAG Grade 2 2.90 9.434 27

67 Olivia Han Portsmouth WAG Grade 2 2.70 9.267 28

71 Orlagh Wright Loughborough WAG Grade 2 1.60 9.200 29 =

240 Mya Davies Cardiff Met WAG Grade 2 1.60 9.200 29 =

238 Ella Hartwell Cardiff Met WAG Grade 2 2.70 9.134 31

64 Isabelle Gwyther Durham WAG Grade 2 2.20 9.100 32 =

235 Alice Barcessat UWE WAG Grade 2 2.70 9.100 32 =

228 Olivia Whittingham Bristol WAG Grade 2 2.70 8.934 34 =
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241 Sophie John Cardiff Met WAG Grade 2 2.70 8.934 34 =

236 Isabella Couzens Surrey WAG Grade 2 2.90 8.900 36

217 Adriana Housty Leeds WAG Grade 2 1.80 8.734 37

226 Charlotte Vile Bristol WAG Grade 2 1.60 8.567 38

230 Candice Rubio East Anglia WAG Grade 2 2.10 8.534 39

216 Eleanor Walmsley Leeds Beckett WAG Grade 2 2.90 8.434 40

205 Kira Patel Oxford WAG Grade 2 1.60 8.367 41

233 Aimee Paull Cambridge WAG Grade 2 1.60 8.167 42

69 Jenny Hepworth Loughborough WAG Grade 2 2.10 8.067 43

214 Rebekah McManus Loughborough WAG Grade 2 1.60 8.034 44

212 Angela Prushi Loughborough WAG Grade 2 1.50 7.834 45

239 Ffion Roberts Cardiff Met WAG Grade 2 1.60 7.734 46

218 Elizabeth Hinsley York WAG Grade 2 1.60 6.934 47

224 Hannah Chambers Nottingham WAG Grade 2 1.50 5.700 48

No Name Club Comp D BB

80 Izzy Whittaker Nottingham WAG Grade 2 3.30 10.900 1

149 Elizabeth Rowland Loughborough WAG Grade 2 3.20 10.834 2 =

151 Louise Goulding Loughborough WAG Grade 2 2.40 10.834 2 =

70 Natalie Moger Loughborough WAG Grade 2 3.10 10.700 4

69 Jenny Hepworth Loughborough WAG Grade 2 2.20 10.300 5

150 Ellie Jarvis Loughborough WAG Grade 2 2.80 10.167 6

61 Charlotte Wells Sheffield Hallam WAG Grade 2 3.10 10.134 7

60 Victoria Corbett Manchester WAG Grade 2 2.30 10.067 8

88 Julia Bellardo Oxford WAG Grade 2 2.80 10.000 9

74 Scarlett Cherry Sheffield WAG Grade 2 3.20 9.800 10

139 Emmy Hasler Portsmouth WAG Grade 2 2.40 9.667 11

73 Seren Rowlands-Higgins UWE WAG Grade 2 2.20 9.600 12

152 Isabella Brady East Anglia WAG Grade 2 2.40 9.434 13

135 Hannah Boot Durham WAG Grade 2 2.90 9.367 14

78 Chloe Porter Nottingham WAG Grade 2 2.10 9.300 15

72 Alice Baxter UWE WAG Grade 2 2.60 9.267 16

77 Leona Ryan Leeds WAG Grade 2 2.30 9.100 17 =

141 Lydia Sellen Portsmouth WAG Grade 2 3.10 9.100 17 =

146 Gemma Turner Sheffield WAG Grade 2 2.60 9.067 19

137 Charlotte Alcock Birmingham WAG Grade 2 2.70 8.934 20

89 Megan Bradley Oxford WAG Grade 2 2.80 8.700 21

59 Ella Wadley Manchester WAG Grade 2 3.20 8.634 22 =

144 Elena-Andreea Digniri Brighton WAG Grade 2 1.80 8.634 22 =

136 Anabelle Baker Birmingham WAG Grade 2 2.60 8.634 22 =

134 Eimear Galvin Durham WAG Grade 2 3.20 8.534 25

76 Isobel Lee Leeds WAG Grade 2 2.40 8.500 26

131 Tara Colderick Cardiff Met WAG Grade 2 2.30 8.434 27

147 Mayyah Noorullah Edinburgh WAG Grade 2 2.00 8.100 28

81 Millie Smith Nottingham WAG Grade 2 2.30 8.034 29 =

153 Harshita Jayanthi Southampton WAG Grade 2 3.40 8.034 29 =

62 Fran Mbewe Sheffield Hallam WAG Grade 2 2.00 7.734 31

140 Julia Skrzypon Portsmouth WAG Grade 2 2.50 7.700 32

145 Olivia Prince Brighton WAG Grade 2 1.30 7.667 33

67 Olivia Han Portsmouth WAG Grade 2 2.50 7.600 34

90 Olivia Allen Oxford WAG Grade 2 2.30 7.567 35

64 Isabelle Gwyther Durham WAG Grade 2 2.20 7.500 36 =

142 Hannah Lennon UWE WAG Grade 2 2.30 7.500 36 =

83 Caitlin Flynn UCL WAG Grade 2 1.70 7.367 38

132 Nina Estermann King's College WAG Grade 2 2.60 7.134 39

71 Orlagh Wright Loughborough WAG Grade 2 1.50 6.667 40

86 Keira Kerse UCL WAG Grade 2 1.80 6.634 41

63 Cordelia Ming Durham WAG Grade 2 3.00 6.600 42
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133 Amy Delaney Durham WAG Grade 2 1.80 6.367 43

82 Jenna Doyle Bristol WAG Grade 2 1.90 5.934 44 =

65 Cara Greenway Birmingham WAG Grade 2 1.30 5.934 44 =

75 Ella Aldons Leeds WAG Grade 2 1.30 5.700 46

138 Gabby Miller Birmingham WAG Grade 2 1.30 5.000 47

84 Grace Haughton UCL WAG Grade 2 1.70 2.734 48

87 Rowan Copes UCL WAG Grade 2 1.20 2.667 49

85 Josie Winnick UCL WAG Grade 2 1.20 1.934 50

79 Emily Delaney Nottingham WAG Grade 2 0.50 0.900 51

154 Ariana Strait Cambridge WAG Grade 2 0.60 0.600 52

No Name Club Comp D FX

73 Seren Rowlands-Higgins UWE WAG Grade 2 3.50 11.967 1

78 Chloe Porter Nottingham WAG Grade 2 3.40 11.767 2

229 Amy Boucher Imperial WAG Grade 2 3.50 11.700 3

142 Hannah Lennon UWE WAG Grade 2 3.30 11.434 4

66 Charlotte Cassidy King's College WAG Grade 2 3.80 11.234 5

60 Victoria Corbett Manchester WAG Grade 2 3.10 11.167 6

216 Eleanor Walmsley Leeds Beckett WAG Grade 2 3.60 11.134 7 =

88 Julia Bellardo Oxford WAG Grade 2 3.10 11.134 7 =

231 Holly Jamieson East Anglia WAG Grade 2 3.50 11.034 9 =

232 Tilly Ruane Southampton WAG Grade 2 3.10 11.034 9 =

85 Josie Winnick UCL WAG Grade 2 3.10 11.000 11

141 Lydia Sellen Portsmouth WAG Grade 2 3.30 10.967 12

221 Ellen Skelton Birmingham WAG Grade 2 3.50 10.934 13

146 Gemma Turner Sheffield WAG Grade 2 3.10 10.900 14

207 Nina Marsh Portsmouth WAG Grade 2 3.30 10.800 15 =

81 Millie Smith Nottingham WAG Grade 2 2.90 10.800 15 =

74 Scarlett Cherry Sheffield WAG Grade 2 3.50 10.800 15 =

151 Louise Goulding Loughborough WAG Grade 2 3.70 10.700 18 =

89 Megan Bradley Oxford WAG Grade 2 2.90 10.700 18 =

139 Emmy Hasler Portsmouth WAG Grade 2 3.10 10.667 20 =

219 Olivia Cartwright York WAG Grade 2 3.50 10.667 20 =

204 Annalie Swanepoel Oxford WAG Grade 2 3.00 10.634 22

77 Leona Ryan Leeds WAG Grade 2 3.10 10.600 23

152 Isabella Brady East Anglia WAG Grade 2 3.20 10.567 24

72 Alice Baxter UWE WAG Grade 2 3.10 10.534 25 =

61 Charlotte Wells Sheffield Hallam WAG Grade 2 3.30 10.534 25 =

234 Megan Sewell Sheffield Hallam WAG Grade 2 3.00 10.467 27 =

238 Ella Hartwell Cardiff Met WAG Grade 2 3.10 10.467 27 =

70 Natalie Moger Loughborough WAG Grade 2 3.40 10.434 29 =

208 Tianee Adams - Downie Portsmouth WAG Grade 2 3.10 10.434 29 =

222 Iris Asbury Birmingham WAG Grade 2 3.00 10.434 29 =

132 Nina Estermann King's College WAG Grade 2 3.30 10.434 29 =

239 Ffion Roberts Cardiff Met WAG Grade 2 2.60 10.434 29 =

71 Orlagh Wright Loughborough WAG Grade 2 2.60 10.400 34

87 Rowan Copes UCL WAG Grade 2 2.50 10.367 35

80 Izzy Whittaker Nottingham WAG Grade 2 3.30 10.167 36 =

59 Ella Wadley Manchester WAG Grade 2 3.60 10.167 36 =

62 Fran Mbewe Sheffield Hallam WAG Grade 2 3.30 10.167 36 =

211 Alice Ferriday Loughborough WAG Grade 2 3.50 10.167 36 =

213 Ella Rollings Loughborough WAG Grade 2 3.40 10.167 36 =

144 Elena-Andreea Digniri Brighton WAG Grade 2 3.40 10.100 41 =

131 Tara Colderick Cardiff Met WAG Grade 2 3.00 10.100 41 =

217 Adriana Housty Leeds WAG Grade 2 3.00 10.100 41 =

83 Caitlin Flynn UCL WAG Grade 2 3.10 10.100 41 =

240 Mya Davies Cardiff Met WAG Grade 2 3.00 10.100 41 =

147 Mayyah Noorullah Edinburgh WAG Grade 2 3.10 10.067 46

01/02/2025  20:28 scoring by  www.gymdata.co.uk



 2025 BUCS Apparatus Results

136 Anabelle Baker Birmingham WAG Grade 2 2.60 10.034 47

241 Sophie John Cardiff Met WAG Grade 2 2.60 10.000 48

150 Ellie Jarvis Loughborough WAG Grade 2 3.30 9.967 49 =

235 Alice Barcessat UWE WAG Grade 2 2.60 9.967 49 =

137 Charlotte Alcock Birmingham WAG Grade 2 3.20 9.934 51

153 Harshita Jayanthi Southampton WAG Grade 2 3.30 9.900 52

214 Rebekah McManus Loughborough WAG Grade 2 3.70 9.867 53

145 Olivia Prince Brighton WAG Grade 2 3.10 9.834 54 =

67 Olivia Han Portsmouth WAG Grade 2 3.10 9.834 54 =

233 Aimee Paull Cambridge WAG Grade 2 2.80 9.834 54 =

149 Elizabeth Rowland Loughborough WAG Grade 2 3.00 9.800 57 =

220 Ella Plimmer Birmingham WAG Grade 2 2.60 9.800 57 =

226 Charlotte Vile Bristol WAG Grade 2 2.50 9.767 59 =

227 Mary-Anne Leitch Bristol WAG Grade 2 3.20 9.767 59 =

69 Jenny Hepworth Loughborough WAG Grade 2 2.60 9.767 59 =

225 Seren Rees Nottingham WAG Grade 2 3.10 9.767 59 =

212 Angela Prushi Loughborough WAG Grade 2 3.40 9.734 63

228 Olivia Whittingham Bristol WAG Grade 2 3.00 9.700 64

75 Ella Aldons Leeds WAG Grade 2 2.80 9.667 65

215 Taylor Gibson Loughborough WAG Grade 2 3.50 9.500 66 =

90 Olivia Allen Oxford WAG Grade 2 1.70 9.500 66 =

134 Eimear Galvin Durham WAG Grade 2 2.70 9.500 66 =

140 Julia Skrzypon Portsmouth WAG Grade 2 3.10 9.367 69 =

135 Hannah Boot Durham WAG Grade 2 2.50 9.367 69 =

206 Izzy Grant Portsmouth WAG Grade 2 2.70 9.367 69 =

76 Isobel Lee Leeds WAG Grade 2 2.90 9.334 72

79 Emily Delaney Nottingham WAG Grade 2 3.00 9.267 73

210 Alex McAulay Loughborough WAG Grade 2 3.20 9.234 74

138 Gabby Miller Birmingham WAG Grade 2 2.40 9.200 75

84 Grace Haughton UCL WAG Grade 2 2.00 9.100 76

82 Jenna Doyle Bristol WAG Grade 2 2.50 9.000 77

205 Kira Patel Oxford WAG Grade 2 2.90 8.900 78 =

223 Poppy Harris Birmingham WAG Grade 2 2.80 8.900 78 =

133 Amy Delaney Durham WAG Grade 2 2.50 8.800 80 =

86 Keira Kerse UCL WAG Grade 2 2.70 8.800 80 =

236 Isabella Couzens Surrey WAG Grade 2 1.90 8.534 82

224 Hannah Chambers Nottingham WAG Grade 2 2.60 8.500 83

230 Candice Rubio East Anglia WAG Grade 2 2.90 8.400 84

154 Ariana Strait Cambridge WAG Grade 2 1.80 7.900 85

218 Elizabeth Hinsley York WAG Grade 2 1.70 5.867 86
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